Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

Marka

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

119,00

145,00

199,00

229,00

149,00

210,00

220,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



